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23

16

2

30

JUNE 2024
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

PA II - PTODM
GRADE : X & XII

Hostel 
Reporting

Bakrid
Holiday

 
 Hostel outing

PA II EXAM
BEGINS -

GRADE : X & XII

PA II EXAM
ENDS - GRADE :

X & XII
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21

14

2928
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23
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4

18

11
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30 31

JULY 2024
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

ENT CAMP

FIELD TRIP
I & II

PA I BEGINS,

PA I ENDS,
 PA III - GRADE
X & XII BEGINS

PA I - PTODM

Muharram
Holiday / 

Hostel Visiting

INVESTITURE
CEREMONY 

PA III - GRADE
X & XII ENDS



AUGUST 2024
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T
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23

16
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24

17

8

22

15

29 30 31

2 31

FIELD TRIP XI Hostel Outing

Hostel
Reporting

FIELD TRIP
VI - VIII

FIELD TRIP IX FIELD TRIP
 III, IV & V

Independence
Day Holiday / 
Hostel Visiting

Krishna Jayanthi
Holiday /

Hostel Reporting

PA II STARTS,
PA IV - GRADE X

& XII BEGINS

SPARK
SCIENCE

EXHIBITION

Hostel 
Outing

Aadi perukku
Holiday



SEPTEMBER  2024
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5
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12

26
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25

18

4 6

20

27

13

28

7

21

149

23

16

10

24

17

8

22

15

29 30 31

2 31
PA II ENDS,

PA IV - GRADE
X & XII ENDS

Hostel
Reporting

Onam /
Miladi Nabi

Holiday

Hostel
Outing

SPORTS
DAY

 
BOOK FAIR /

Hostel Outing /
PA II - PTODM

 
BOOK FAIR
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27
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3
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31

OCTOBER – 2024
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Gandhi
Jayanthi / 

Hostel
Reporting

REVISION
 II - GRADE 

X & XII ENDS
Hostel Outing

DIWALI
CELEBRATION

TERM I BEGINS,
 REVISION 
I - GRADE 

X & XII BEGINS

TERM I ENDS,
 REVISION 
I - GRADE 

X & XII ENDS

Diwali
Holiday

Diwali
Holiday

REVISION 
II - GRADE 

X & XII BEGINS

INTER VIJAY
TOURNAMENT

U14 B&G

INTER VIJAY
TOURNAMENT
U17 & U19 G

INTER VIJAY
TOURNAMENT

U17 & U19 B

TERM I PTODM

Hostel Outing

Hostel
Reporting

Aayutha
poojai

Holiday 

Vijayadhasami
Holiday
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24

17

4

18
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26
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27

6
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1

8

22
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2
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16

7
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NOVEMBER – 2024
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Hostel
Reporting

REVISION III -
GRADE X & XII

BEGINS

REVISION III -
GRADE X & XII

ENDS

GRAND TEST I
- GRADE X & XII

BEGINS

VIJAY
OLYMPICS

GIRLS @ SVVK

29 30

Diwali
Holiday

Diwali
Holiday

VIJAY
OLYMPICS

BOYS @ SVVK
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29

22
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23

16

30
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24
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6
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27

20

7
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28

21

12

26

19

DECEMBER – 2024
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

GRAND TEST I -
GRADE X & XII

ENDS

PA III BEGINS

GRAND TEST
II - GRADE X
& XII BEGINS

1 2 3 4 5

PA III ENDxS/
GRAND TEST II -

GRADE X & XII ENDS

Hostel Outing

PA - III 
Holiday Begins  



5

12

26

19

6

20

13

27

7

21

28

14

8

22

15

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

9

23

16

JANUARY – 2025
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

PA - III 
Holiday Ends  

PA III PTODM

GRAND TEST
III - GRADE X
& XII BEGINS

1 2

Hostel Outing

3029 31

Hostel
Reporting

Pongal 
Holidays Begins  

Pongal 
Holidays Ends  

Hostel
Reporting

GRAND TEST
III - GRADE X
& XII ENDS

Republic Day 
Holiday   

GRAND TEST
III - GRADE X
& XII ENDS

GRAND TEST
III - GRADE X
& XII ENDS



2

9

23

16

3

17

10

24

4

18

25

11

5

19

12

7

21

14

1

8

22

15

6

20

13

FEBRUARY – 2025
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

PA IV PTODM

GRAND TEST
V   - GRADE X
& XII BEGINS

2726 28

Hostel Visiting PA IV BEGINS GRAND TEST
V - GRADE X
& XII ENDS

PA IV BEGINS

Hostel Outing

Hostel
Reporting



2

9

23

16

3

17

10

24

4

18

25

11

5

19

12

7

21

14

1

8

22

15

6

20

13

MARCH – 2025
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

ANNUAL
PTODM
(Result

Declaration)

2726 28

Hostel Visiting

ANNUAL
EXAM

BEGINS

ANNUAL
EXAM ENDS

Hostel Outing

Hostel
Reporting

29

30 31


